
 
Luton Station Interchange
Luton Town Centre Silver Street
Saints Woodland Avenue
Runfold Laburnum Grove

29
0647
0655
0704
0709

29
0719
0727
0737
0743

29
0737
0747
0758
0805

29
0759
0809
0822
0830

29
0823
0839
0852
0900

29
0855
0900
0909
0916

29
0910
0916
0925
0931

29
0925
0932
0941
0947

29 29 29 29 29 29
0940 Then

at
these
mins

55 10 25 40 past
each
hour
until

1325
0948 03 18 33 48 1333
0957 12 27 42 57 1342
1003 18 33 48 03 1348

29
1340
1348
1357
1403

29
1355
1403
1412
1418

29
1410
1418
1427
1433

29
1425
1433
1444
1450

29
1440
1448
1459
1506

29
1500
1508
1520
1528

29
1517
1523
1535
1543

29
1540
1546
1557
1605

29
1600
1605
1616
1624

29
1615
1620
1631
1638

29
1637
1644
1655
1702

29
1657
1704
1715
1722

 
Luton Station Interchange
Luton Town Centre Silver Street
Saints Woodland Avenue
Runfold Laburnum Grove
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Runfold Laburnum Grove
Luton Station Interchange
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Runfold Laburnum Grove
Luton Station Interchange
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Luton Station Interchange
Luton Town Centre Silver Street
Saints Woodland Avenue
Runfold Laburnum Grove
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Runfold Laburnum Grove
Luton Station Interchange
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29 Runfold to Luton

Valid from Sunday, January 9, 2022 to Saturday, February 12, 2022

Monday to Friday - Runfold Laburnum Grove

Monday to Friday - Luton Station Interchange

Saturday - Runfold Laburnum Grove

Saturday - Luton Station Interchange
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	Monday to Friday - Luton Station Interchange
	Saturday - Runfold Laburnum Grove
	Saturday - Luton Station Interchange

